3
Course Structure for Two-Year B.Ed. Programme
Semester Wise Distribution of the Courses
 [With effect from 2018-19]
Semester 1
Course Code  Title of the Course  Internal  External  Total   Teaching
(Credits)
Practical
(Credits)
 BED111010 Basics in Education  40  60  100  4  1
BED111020 Childhood and Adolescence  40  60  100  4  1
BED111030 Contemporary India and Education  40  60  100  4  1
BED111040 Language Across the Curriculum   20  30  50  2  1
BED111050 Understanding Disciplines and Subjects  20  30  50  2  1
BED111060 Reading and Reflecting on Texts   50  --  50  2  1
    210  240  450  18  6
  Engagement with the Field: Tasks and Assignments for Courses 101,102,103, 104 & 105
Semester 2
BED121010 Learning and Teaching   40  60  100  4  1
BED121020 Knowledge and Curriculum  40  60  100  4  1
BED121030 Assessment for Learning  40  60  100  4  1
BED125060
BED125070
BED125080
BED125090
BED125100
BED125110
BED125120
Pedagogy of a School Subjects (Any Two)
204(A): Pedagogy of English
204(B):Pedagogy of Social Sciences
204(C): Pedagogy of Physical Sciences
204(D): Pedagogy of Biological Sciences
204(E): Pedagogy of Mathematics
204(F): Pedagogy of Hindi
204 (G): Pedagogy of Commerce
40
+
40
60
+
60
200
4
+
4
1
+
1
BED121040  Drama and Arts in Education   50  --  50  2  1
BED124050 School Internship (4 Weeks)  100  --  100  4
    350  300  650  26  6
  Engagement with the Field: Tasks and Assignments for Courses 201,202, 203 & 204
Semester 3  BED214010 School Internship (16 Weeks)  400  --  400  16
      400  --  400  16
  Engagement with the Field: Tasks and Assignments for Course 301
Semester 4
BED221010  Gender, School and Society                              40  60  100  4  1
BED221020 Inclusive Education                                           40  60  100  4  1
BED221030 Introduction to Action Research  40  60  100  4  1
BED225060
BED225070
BED225080
BED225090
BED225100
BED225110
BED225120
BED225130
Optional Course ( Any One)
404(A) Health and Physical Education
404 (B) Peace  Education
404(C) Value Education
404(D) Educational Administration and
Management
404 (E) Environmental Education
404 (F) Guidance and Counseling
404 (G) Teacher Education
404 (H) Educational Technology
40  60  100  4  1
BED221040 Critical Understanding of ICT
50  --  50  2  1
BED221050  Understanding of Self and Yoga  50  --  50  2  1
    260  240  500  20  6
  Engagement with the Field: Tasks and Assignments for Courses 401, 402, 403 & 404
 Total Marks  1220  780  2000  80  18